VFD200 AC DriveVFD200 AC Drive
VFD200 series small power drives
Power Capacity Input Current Output Current
(KVA) (A) (A) KW HP
VFD200-0R4GS2 1 5.4 2.3 0.4 0.5
VFD200-R75GS2 1.5 8.2 4 0.75 1
VFD200-1R5GS2 3 14 7 1.5 2
VFD200-2R2GS2 4 23 9.6 2.2 3
VFD200-R75GT4 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
VFD200-1R5GT4 3 5 3.8 1.5 2
VFD200-2R2GT4 4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
VFD200-3R7GT4 5.9 10.5 9 3.7 5
Model
Adaptable Motor
Single-phase 220V, 50/60Hz
Three-phase 380V, 50/60Hz